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Hindalco Ind Futures DHINDALCO 25-Jan-24 0 468.15 0 0 608.4 0 -
Hindustan Unilever Futures DHINDUNILVR 25-Jan-24 0 2514.6 0 0 2620.35 0 -
Hindustan Unilever Futures DHINDUNILVR 28-Dec-23 0 2519.5 0 0 2608.3 0 -
Hindustan Unilever Futures DHINDUNILVR 29-Feb-24 0 2560.1 0 0 2635.45 0 -
ICICI Bank Ltd Futures DICICIBC 29-Feb-24 0 952.65 0 0 1012.7 0 -
ICICI Bank Ltd Futures DICICIBC 28-Dec-23 0 964.25 0 0 1002.25 0 -
ICICI Bank Ltd Futures DICICIBC 25-Jan-24 0 929.9 0 0 1006.85 0 -
Indusind Bank Futures DINDUSINDBK 25-Jan-24 0 1433.95 0 0 1604.8 0 -
Indusind Bank Futures DINDUSINDBK 28-Dec-23 0 1446.35 0 0 1597.45 0 -
Indusind Bank Futures DINDUSINDBK 29-Feb-24 0 1504.1 0 0 1614.1 0 -
Infosys Ltd Futures DINFO 29-Feb-24 0 1479.85 0 0 1583.4 0 -
Infosys Ltd Futures DINFO 28-Dec-23 0 148455 0 0 1567.1 0 -
Infosys Ltd Futures DINFO 25-Jan-24 0 1390.65 0 0 1574.35 0 -
ITC Futures DITC 25-Jan-24 0 439.2 0 0 459.2 0 -
ITC Futures DITC 28-Dec-23 0 449.75 0 0 457.1 0 -
ITC Futures DITC 29-Feb-24 0 443.3 0 0 461.85 0 -
JP Morgan Chase Futures DJPM 19-Jan-24 0 150.1 0 0 167.08 0 -
JP Morgan Chase Futures DJPM 16-Feb-24 0 150.1 0 0 167.08 0 -
JSW Steel Limited Futures DJSWSTEEL 29-Feb-24 0 804.3 0 0 885 0 -
JSW Steel Limited Futures DJSWSTEEL 28-Dec-23 0 792.4 0 0 875.9 0 -
JSW Steel Limited Futures DJSWSTEEL 25-Jan-24 0 759.6 0 0 879.95 0 -
Kotak Mahindra Bank Futures DKOTAKBANK 25-Jan-24 0 1754.1 0 0 1911.15 0 -
Kotak Mahindra Bank Futures DKOTAKBANK 28-Dec-23 0 1792.95 0 0 1902.35 0 -
Kotak Mahindra Bank Futures DKOTAKBANK 29-Feb-24 0 1777.75 0 0 1922.15 0 -
Larsen Toubro Ltd Futures DLT 29-Feb-24 0 3126.5 0 0 3580.9 0 -
Larsen Toubro Ltd Futures DLT 28-Dec-23 0 2960.25 0 0 3544 0 -
Larsen Toubro Ltd Futures DLT 25-Jan-24 0 2959.95 0 0 3560.35 0 -
Mahindra N Mahindra Futures DMNM 25-Jan-24 0 1592.75 0 0 1695.75 0 -
Mahindra N Mahindra Futures DMNM 28-Dec-23 0 1621.3 0 0 1687.95 0 -
Mahindra N Mahindra Futures DMNM 29-Feb-24 0 1641.55 0 0 1705.5 0 -
Microsoft Corporation Futures DMSFT 16-Feb-24 0 320.23 0 0 376.08 0 -
Microsoft Corporation Futures DMSFT 19-Jan-24 0 320.23 0 0 376.08 0 -
Maruti Suzuki Ltd Futures DMSIL 29-Feb-24 0 10746.35 0 0 10395.6 0 -
Maruti Suzuki Ltd Futures DMSIL 28-Dec-23 0 107295 0 0 10288.5 0 -
Maruti Suzuki Ltd Futures DMSIL 25-Jan-24 0 10748.25 0 0 10335.95 0 -
Nestle India Limited Futures DNESTLEIND 25-Jan-24 0 24627.8 0 0 25839.1 0 -
Nestle India Limited Futures DNESTLEIND 28-Dec-23 0 23382.2 0 0 25720.45 0 -
Nestle India Limited Futures DNESTLEIND 29-Feb-24 0 24401.65 0 0 25988.2 0 -
NTPC Futures DNTPC 29-Feb-24 0 262 0 0 309.25 0 -
NTPC Futures DNTPC 28-Dec-23 0 244.15 0 0 306.05 0 -
NTPC Futures DNTPC 25-Jan-24 0 2355 0 0 307.45 0 -
ONGC Futures DONGC 25-Jan-24 0 187.1 0 0 206.5 0 -
ONGC Futures DONGC 28-Dec-23 0 190.85 0 0 205.55 0 -
ONGC Futures DONGC 29-Feb-24 0 194.7 0 0 207.7 0 -
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Daily Market Information Sheet Date 27-Dec-2023

Contract Name Contract Code Expiry Opening Closing High Low Settlement Volume Open Change
Price Price Price Interest in Ol
Brent Crude Oil Futures DBRC 28-Mar-25 0 80.88 0 0 75.67 0 - -
Brent Crude Oil Futures DBRC 30-Oct-24 0 72.81 0 0 77.27 0 - -
Brent Crude Oil Futures DBRC 28-Nov-24 0 69.83 0 0 76.9 0 - -
Brent Crude Oil Futures DBRC 27-Dec-24 0 71.24 0 0 76.56 0 - -
Brent Crude Oil Futures DBRC 27-Dec-23 0 715 0 0 79.65 0 - -
Brent Crude Oil Futures DBRC 30-Jan-24 0 86.16 0 0 79.55 0 - -
Brent Crude Oil Futures DBRC 28-Feb-24 0 86.16 0 0 79.41 0 - -
Brent Crude Oil Futures DBRC 27-Mar-24 0 86.16 0 0 79.26 0 - -
Brent Crude Oil Futures DBRC 29-Apr-24 0 86.16 0 0 79.09 0 - -
Brent Crude Oil Futures DBRC 30-May-24 0 86.16 0 0 78.87 0 - -
Brent Crude Oil Futures DBRC 27-Jun-24 0 86.16 0 0 78.59 0 - -
Brent Crude Oil Futures DBRC 30-Jul-24 0 76.93 0 0 78.26 0 - -
Brent Crude Oil Futures DBRC 29-Aug-24 0 76.93 0 0 77.92 0 - -
Brent Crude Oil Futures DBRC 27-Sep-24 0 73.65 0 0 77.6 0 - -
Brent Crude Oil Futures DBRC 29-Apr-25 0 78.92 0 0 75.36 0 - -
Brent Crude Oil Futures DBRC 30-Jan-25 0 77.86 0 0 76.26 0 - -
Brent Crude Oil Futures DBRC 27-Feb-25 0 78.49 0 0 75.97 0 - -
Brent Crude Oil Futures DBRC 29-May-25 0 76.28 0 0 75.05 0 - -
WTI Crude Oil Futures DWTI 21-Apr-25 0 62.65 0 0 71.32 0 - -
WTI Crude Oil Futures DWTI 21-May-30 0 61.45 0 0 61.87 0 - -
WTI Crude Oil Futures DWTI 18-Jun-25 0 70.34 0 0 70.61 0 - -
WTI Crude Oil Futures DWTI 19-Mar-25 0 61.58 0 0 71.67 0 - -
WTI Crude Oil Futures DWTI 19-Feb-25 0 58.74 0 0 72.06 0 - -
WTI Crude Oil Futures DWTI 19-Sep-24 0 57.63 0 0 73.38 0 - -
WT!I Crude Oil Futures DWTI 19-Jan-24 74.49 74.47 7449  74.47 74.1 2 2 -2
WTI Crude Oil Futures DWTI 16-Feb-24 0 75.95 0 0 74.33 0 - -
WTI Crude Oil Futures DWTI 19-Mar-24 0 76 0 0 74.52 0 - -
WTI Crude Oil Futures DWTI 19-Apr-24 0 61.23 0 0 74.62 0 - -
WTI Crude Oil Futures DWTI 20-May-24 0 52.56 0 0 74.57 0 - -
WTI Crude Oil Futures DWTI 19-Jun-24 0 70.64 0 0 74.39 0 - -
WTI Crude Oil Futures DWTI 19-Jul-24 0 74.22 0 0 74.1 0 - -
WTI Crude Oil Futures DWTI 19-Aug-24 0 74.22 0 0 73.75 0 - -
WTI Crude Oil Futures DWTI 19-Nov-24 0 55.2 0 0 73.32 0 - -
WTI Crude Oil Futures DWTI 19-May-25 0 55.11 0 0 70.98 0 - -
WTI Crude Oil Futures DWTI 19-Nov-25 0 53.58 0 0 69 0 - -
WTI Crude Oil Futures DWTI 18-May-26 0 51 0 0 67.24 0 - -
WT!I Crude Oil Futures DWTI 19-Nov-26 0 47.25 0 0 65.89 0 - -
WTI Crude Oil Futures DWTI 19-May-27 0 45.32 0 0 64.72 0 - -
WTI Crude Oil Futures DWTI 18-Nov-27 0 45.32 0 0 63.85 0 - -
WTI Crude Oil Futures DWTI 19-May-28 0 45.32 0 0 63.11 0 - -
WTI Crude Oil Futures DWTI 17-Nov-28 0 64.87 0 0 62.65 0 - -
WTI Crude Oil Futures DWTI 21-May-29 0 60.07 0 0 62.26 0 - -
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WTI Crude Oil Futures

WTI Crude Oil Futures

WTI Crude Oil Futures

WTI Crude Oil Futures

WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures

DWTI

DWTI

DWTI

DWTI

DWTIM
DWTIM
DWTIM
DWTIM
DWTIM
DWTIM
DWTIM
DWTIM
DWTIM
DWTIM
DWTIM

DWTIM

Daily Market Information Sheet

17-Jan-25
18-Dec-24
16-Nov-29
21-Oct-24
19-Apr-24
20-May-24
19-Jun-24
19-Jul-24
19-Mar-24
19-Jan-24
16-Feb-24
21-Oct-24
19-Aug-24
19-Sep-24
18-Dec-24
19-Nov-24

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

70.18
56.46
57.17
71.39
73.63
68.21
69.18
76.08

66.2
77.08
77.08
79.28
71.97
80.29
72.43
73.58

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

72.46
72.88

62.1
73.01
74.62
74.57
74.39

74.1
74.52

74.1
74.33
73.01
73.75
73.38
72.88
73.32

Date 27-Dec-2023
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DGCX Metals

Contract Name

Copper Futures

Copper Futures

Copper Futures

Copper Futures

Copper Futures

Gold Futures

Gold Futures

Gold Futures

Gold Futures

Gold Futures

Gold Futures

Daily Gold Futures

Spot Gold

India Gold Quanto Futures
India Gold Quanto Futures
India Gold Quanto Futures
India Gold Quanto Futures
India Gold Quanto Futures
India Gold Quanto Futures
Physical Gold Futures
Physical Gold Futures
Physical Gold Futures
Silver Futures

Silver Futures

Silver Futures

Silver Futures

Silver Futures

Daily Spot Gold Futures
Spot Silver

DGCX Currency Options
Contract Name

Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options

Indian Rupee Options

Contract Code

DCU
DCU
DCU
DCU
DCU
DG
DG
DG
DG
DG
DG
DGFC
DGSG
DIG
DIG
DIG
DIG
DIG
DIG
DPG
DPG
DPG
DS
DS
DS
DS
DS
DSG
DSSC

Contract

Code

DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO

DINRO

Expiry

29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24

29-Jan-24

Expiry

28-Aug-24
26-Nov-24
27-Feb-24
26-Jun-24
26-Apr-24

29-Jul-24
26-Sep-24
29-Jan-24
26-Mar-24
26-Nov-24
29-May-24
31-Dec-30
31-Dec-30
22-Mar-24
24-Jan-24

25-Jul-24
27-May-24
26-Nov-24
26-Sep-24
10-Jan-24
29-Dec-23
19-Jan-24
26-Nov-24
28-Aug-24
26-Apr-24
27-Feb-24
26-Jun-24
31-Dec-30
31-Dec-30

Series

CE-113.31
CE-113.64
CE-113.96
CE-114.29
CE-114.61
CE-114.94
CE-115.27

CE-115.61

o O O O o o o

2078.7

2060

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

Opening
Price

64108.1
65318.7
65233.8

o O O o o o o o

Daily Market Information Sheet

Opening Closing High

Price Price

8610
8729
7959
8301
8562
2065.7

o O O o o o o

1992.3
2084.4 2084.4
1942 0
2160 0
2064.3 0
1856 0
2060 2060
59838
57527
59515
60025
61637
59515

25.185
25.04
25.125
24.5
23.14
54000

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

23

Closing High
Price

7.41
7.09
6.79
6.48
6.18
5.88
5.58

5.27

Low

o O O O o o o

2078.7

O O O o o o o o

2060

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

Low

Settlement
Price

O O O o o o o o

8830
8848
8729
8803
8767
2149.5
2169.5
2089.5
2109.5
2189.5
2129.5
2059.2
2073.5
64008
63698
63979
63995
64605
64287
66660.1
66603.1
66702.8
24.69
24.64
24.54
24.49
24.59
66598.4
24.39

O O O O o o o

=
w

O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O 0o o u o o o o

Volume Open
Interest

Settlement Volume Open

Price

6.78
6.45
6.13

5.8
5.48
5.15
4.82

4.48

O O o o o o o o

Interest

Date 27-Dec-2023

Change
in Ol

Change
in Ol
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Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options

) 36 11 616
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DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO

PO. Box 37736, Dubai, UAE

Daily Market Information Sheet

29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24

29-Jan-24

CE-115.94
CE-116.28
CE-116.62
CE-116.96
CE-117.30
CE-117.65
CE-117.99
CE-118.34
CE-118.69
CE-119.05
CE-119.40
CE-119.76
CE-120.12
CE-120.48
CE-120.85
CE-121.21
CE-121.58
CE-121.95
CE-122.32
CE-122.70
CE-123.08
CE-123.46
CE-123.84
CE-124.22
CE-124.61
CE-125.00
CE-125.39
CE-125.79
CE-126.18
CE-126.58
CE-126.98
CE-127.39
CE-127.80
PE-113.31
PE-113.64
PE-113.96
PE-114.29
PE-114.61
PE-114.94
PE-115.27
PE-115.61
PE-115.94

PE-116.28

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O 0O O O O 0O O 0O 0O O O 0O 0O O 0O 0O O 0o o 0o o o o o o o o o

4.98
4.69
4.41
4.13
3.86
3.59
3.33
3.08
2.84

2.6
2.38
2.17
1.97
1.78
1.59
1.43
1.27
1.13
0.99
0.87
0.76
0.66
0.57
0.49
0.42
0.35

0.3
0.25
0.21
0.17
0.14
0.12
0.09
0.06
0.07
0.09
0.11
0.13
0.15
0.18
0.22
0.26

0.3

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O O O 0O 0O O O O O O 0o 0O O O o o o o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O 0O 0O 0O O 0O O O 0O 0O 0O O 0O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0o 0o 0o 0o o o o o o o o

415
3.81
3.47
3.13
2.79
2.44

21
1.75

1.4
1.06
0.74
0.46
0.25
0.12
0.04
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01

0.01

Date 27-Dec-2023
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Indian Rupee Options
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Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
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DINRO
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DINRO
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DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
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DINRO
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DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
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Daily Market Information Sheet

29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23

27-Dec-23

PE-116.62
PE-116.96
PE-117.30
PE-117.65
PE-117.99
PE-118.34
PE-118.69
PE-119.05
CE-112.99
CE-113.31
CE-113.64
CE-113.96
CE-114.29
CE-114.61
CE-114.94
CE-115.27
CE-115.61
CE-115.94
CE-116.28
CE-116.62
CE-116.96
CE-117.30
CE-117.65
CE-117.99
CE-118.34
CE-118.69
CE-119.05
CE-119.40
CE-119.76
CE-120.12
CE-120.48
CE-120.85
CE-121.21
CE-121.58
CE-121.95
CE-122.32
CE-122.70
CE-123.08
CE-123.46
CE-123.84
CE-124.22
CE-124.61

CE-125.00

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O 0O O O O 0O O 0O 0O O O 0O 0O O 0O 0O O 0o o 0o o o o o o o o o

0.36
0.42
0.48
0.56
0.65
0.74
0.85
0.97
7.35
7.04
6.73
6.43
6.12
5.83
5.53
5.23
4.93
4.65
4.36
4.09
3.82
3.55
3.29
3.05
2.81
2.57
2.35
2.14
1.94
1.75
1.57

14
1.25
1.11
0.98
0.86
0.74
0.64
0.56
0.48
0.41
0.34

0.29

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O O O 0O 0O O O O O O 0o 0O O O o o o o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O 0O 0O 0O O 0O O O 0O 0O 0O O 0O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0o 0o 0o 0o o o o o o o o

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.02
7.03
6.71
6.38
6.06
5.73
5.41
5.08
475
441
4.08
3.74

3.4
3.06
2.72
2.37
2.03
1.68
1.33
0.97
0.62
0.26
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01

0.01
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Indian Rupee Options
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DINRO
DINRO
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27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23
27-Dec-23

27-Dec-23

CE-125.39
CE-125.79
CE-126.18
CE-126.58
CE-126.98
CE-127.39
PE-112.99
PE-113.31
PE-113.64
PE-113.96
PE-114.29
PE-114.61
PE-114.94
PE-115.27
PE-115.61
PE-115.94
PE-116.28
PE-116.62
PE-116.96
PE-117.30
PE-117.65
PE-117.99
PE-118.34
PE-118.69
PE-119.05
PE-119.40
PE-119.76
PE-120.12
PE-120.48
PE-120.85
PE-121.21
PE-121.58
PE-121.95
PE-122.32
PE-122.70
PE-123.08
PE-123.46
PE-123.84
PE-124.22
PE-124.61
PE-125.00
PE-125.39

PE-125.79

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O 0O O O O 0O O 0O 0O O O 0O 0O O 0O 0O O 0o o 0o o o o o o o o o

0.24

0.2
0.17
0.14
0.11
0.09
0.06
0.07
0.09
0.11
0.13
0.15
0.18
0.21
0.25

0.3
0.35
0.41
0.48
0.56
0.64
0.74
0.85
0.96

11
1.24
1.39
1.56
1.74
1.94
2.15
2.37
2.61
2.86
3.13
3.41

3.7

4.3
4.63
4.96
5.31

5.66

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O O O 0O 0O O O O O O 0o 0O O O o o o o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O 0O 0O 0O O 0O O O 0O 0O 0O O 0O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0o 0o 0o 0o o o o o o o o

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.11
0.46
0.83
1.19
1.56
1.93

23
2.68
3.06
3.44
3.82

42
459
4.98
5.37

5.77

Date 27-Dec-2023
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1.7
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